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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)

Country of origin

1403457

1pc

50 pc

AF1DEA
4046356654487
267.2 g

267.2¢g

PL
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Sensor/actuator cable with valve connector

Electrical properties

Nominal voltage Uy 24V AC
24V DC
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Classifications

ECLASS
ECLASS-13.0 27060312
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